
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

January 2016 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Beck, Joel   
Trustee's Attorney $2,227.79 $294.00

13-41025-JDP $2,227.79 $294.00

Subtotal $2,227.79 $294.00

Carol Smith's Asset Sales LLC   
Auctioneer $250.00 $208.00

15-00927-TLM $250.00 $208.00

Subtotal $250.00 $208.00

Christensen, Matthew   
Trustee's Attorney $4,690.00 $266.86

14-40327-JDP $4,690.00 $266.86

Subtotal $4,690.00 $266.86

Corbett Auctioneers and Appraisers, Inc.   
Auctioneer $620.00 $120.00

15-00873-TLM $620.00 $120.00

Subtotal $620.00 $120.00

Corbett, Kent   
Realtor $31,380.00 $0.00

15-00634-TLM $31,380.00 $0.00

Subtotal $31,380.00 $0.00

Creason, Theodore   
Special Counsel $32,000.00 $6,482.55

09-21185-TLM $32,000.00 $6,482.55

Subtotal $32,000.00 $6,482.55

Elsaesser, J   
Trustee Chapter 7 $2,604.31 $88.02

14-21068-TLM $831.68 $14.46

15-20064-TLM $638.03 $53.29

15-20152-TLM $451.37 $13.43

15-20272-TLM $683.23 $6.84

Subtotal $2,604.31 $88.02

Gardner, David   
Trustee Chapter 7 $4,773.62 $44.54

13-20959-TLM $1,707.17 $19.80



14-20732-TLM $1,756.05 $14.61

15-20419-TLM $1,310.40 $10.13

Subtotal $4,773.62 $44.54

Gourley, Kimbell   
Special Counsel $13,195.00 $3,605.78

13-00264-TLM $13,195.00 $3,605.78

Subtotal $13,195.00 $3,605.78

Hillen, Noah   
Trustee Chapter 7 $17,113.33 $590.98

11-03312-TLM $975.93 $0.00

14-01330-JDP $1,379.12 $83.66

14-01772-JDP $6,345.14 $144.19

14-01832-JDP $1,264.25 $12.14

14-01850-JDP $2,788.48 $244.01

14-01896-TLM $930.10 $10.53

15-00077-TLM $1,526.05 $17.28

15-00460-TLM $609.10 $18.19

15-00554-TLM $687.09 $43.56

15-00731-TLM $608.07 $17.42

Subtotal $17,113.33 $590.98

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $31,110.88 $1,009.14

12-40200-JDP $4,946.14 $48.73

13-41137-JDP $2,529.95 $113.09

14-40624-JDP $1,788.02 $133.07

14-41025-JDP $4,172.18 $154.73

14-41038-JDP $3,187.62 $41.06

14-41047-JDP $2,955.84 $50.36

14-41190-JDP $1,296.50 $41.25

14-41327-JDP $759.93 $42.75

14-41364-JDP $1,130.73 $48.57

14-41383-JDP $566.75 $22.57

14-41386-JDP $750.50 $26.75

14-41398-JDP $1,671.40 $21.85

15-40003-JDP $1,258.91 $42.49

15-40017-JDP $962.50 $47.24

15-40170-JDP $750.00 $28.00

15-40177-JDP $1,250.00 $69.98

15-40196-JDP $534.70 $35.06

15-40339-JDP $599.21 $41.59

Subtotal $31,110.88 $1,009.14



Prime Time Auctions   
Auctioneer $400.00 $0.00

15-40482-JDP $400.00 $0.00

Subtotal $400.00 $0.00

Rainsdon, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 7 $25,169.32 $1,478.64

09-41794-JDP $15,241.10 $797.94

12-40640-JDP $2,693.18 $32.12

12-41033-JDP $1,658.87 $332.17

14-40247-JDP $900.44 $29.56

14-40485-JDP $1,577.57 $213.47

14-40855-JDP $1,091.70 $30.28

14-41297-JDP $680.61 $24.00

15-40006-JDP $1,325.85 $19.10

Subtotal $25,169.32 $1,478.64

Reynard, Janine   
Trustee Chapter 7 $5,678.04 $105.49

10-03293-JDP $250.00 $15.06

14-01331-JDP $868.65 $29.47

14-01977-TLM $86.23 $3.08

14-02055-TLM $616.14 $10.28

15-00016-JDP $1,268.30 $12.64

15-00288-TLM $2,588.72 $34.96

Subtotal $5,678.04 $105.49

Spinner, James   
Trustee's Attorney $3,775.00 $122.22

14-40140-JDP $3,775.00 $122.22

Subtotal $3,775.00 $122.22

Grand Totals $174,987.29 $14,416.22


